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KIRSTEN DICKINSON

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH
AGE

HEIGHT (CM)
WAIST SIZE
SHIRT SIZE

SHOE SIZE

HAIR COLOUR
EYE COLOUR
ETHNICITY
DRIVERS LICENSE

VALID PASSPORT

04/01/2001
24

167

32

320R 34
4ORS5
BROWN
GREEN
WHITE
YES

YES

INSTRUMENTS
N/A
LANGUAGES

ENGLISH AND AFRIKAANS

ACCENTS
N/A

SKILLS

PHYSICAL THEATRE, PRESENTING, DIRECTING, EDITING.

TRAINING

YEAR

2024

2020-2022

2019

2011-2016

EXPERIENCE

FILM

INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION

UNIVERSITY OF THE

BA HONOURS IN DRAMA THERAPY

WITWATERSRAND

UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA

ANTON LUITINGH AND DUANE

BACHELOR OF DRAMA

THE MUSICAL THEATRE WORKSHOP

ALEXANDER

HELEN O' GRADY DRAMA

WEEKLY SPEECH AND DRAMA CLASSES

ACADEMY


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2025/02/Screenshot-2024-10-21-at-11.jpg

PRODUCTION INFO

"VORACITIES": UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA ENTRY INTO NATIONAL ARTS FESTIVAL

(ONLINE)

"CORNUCOPIA" (UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA): LEAD - DIR. MARIE-HELEEN
COETZEE

TELEVISION
COMMERCIALS

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO

"INNOCENCE LOST" - MMA RUTH - NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE - DIRECTED:

GAMELIHLE BOVANA

"MY CHILDREN! MY AFRICA!" - ISABEL DYSON - LION THEATRE COMPANY -
DIRECTED: JIMMY MATSIMELA

"PETER RABBIT AND ME" - JEMIMA PUDDLEDUCK, MRS HAMMOND &
ENSEMBLE - NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE- DIRECTED: IVOR JONES

"MOTHER GOOSE TO DR SEUSS" - "SAY" - NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE -
DIRECTED: IVOR JONES

"MY CHILDREN, MY AFRICA" (NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE IN
COLLABORATION WITH THE STATE THEATRE): LEAD: ISABEL DYSON

"AUNTIE COVIDIA" (UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA): APPLIED THEATRE
INTERVENTION

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO

REAL RESWIVES OF UP (TUKS FM): DIRECTOR, WRITER, EDITOR AND
PRESENTER

OTHER
PRODUCTION INFO
"VOW BREAKFAST" RADIO SHOW
THE TUKS FM BREAKFAST SHOW: PRESENTER AND CONTENT PRODUCER
THE TUKS FM SEX SHOW: PRESENTER AND CONTENT PRODUCER
TUKS FM LOCALS ONLY SHOW: PRESENTER AND CONTENT PRODUCER
MC: WOMAN OF WORTH LUNCHEON (YOUNG CORPORATE LEADERS SOCIETY)

MC: DRAGON'S DEN (YOUNG CORPORATE LEADERS SOCIETY)

YEAR

2021

2021

YEAR

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2021

YEAR

2022

YEAR

2024-PRESENT

2021-2023

2022

2022

2022

2022



