

KIRSTEN DICKINSON



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	04/01/2001
AGE	24
HEIGHT (CM)	167
WAIST SIZE	32
SHIRT SIZE	32 OR 34
SHOE SIZE	4 OR 5
HAIR COLOUR	BROWN
EYE COLOUR	GREEN
ETHNICITY	WHITE
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

N/A

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH AND AFRIKAANS

ACCENTS

N/A

SKILLS

PHYSICAL THEATRE, PRESENTING, DIRECTING, EDITING.

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2024	UNIVERSITY OF THE WITWATERSRAND	BA HONOURS IN DRAMA THERAPY
2020-2022	UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA	BACHELOR OF DRAMA
2019	ANTON LUITINGH AND DUANE ALEXANDER	THE MUSICAL THEATRE WORKSHOP
2011-2016	HELEN O' GRADY DRAMA ACADEMY	WEEKLY SPEECH AND DRAMA CLASSES

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
"VORACITIES": UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA ENTRY INTO NATIONAL ARTS FESTIVAL (ONLINE)	2021
"CORNUCOPIA" (UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA): LEAD - DIR. MARIE-HELEEN COETZEE	2021

TELEVISION

COMMERCIALS

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
"INNOCENCE LOST" - MMA RUTH - NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE - DIRECTED: GAMELIHLE BOVANA	2024
"MY CHILDREN! MY AFRICA!" - ISABEL DYSON - LION THEATRE COMPANY - DIRECTED: JIMMY MATSIMELA	2024
"PETER RABBIT AND ME" - JEMIMA PUDDLEDUCK, MRS HAMMOND & ENSEMBLE - NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE- DIRECTED: IVOR JONES	2024
"MOTHER GOOSE TO DR SEUSS" - "SAY" - NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE - DIRECTED: IVOR JONES	2024
"MY CHILDREN, MY AFRICA" (NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE IN COLLABORATION WITH THE STATE THEATRE): LEAD: ISABEL DYSON	2023
"AUNTIE COVIDIA" (UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA): APPLIED THEATRE INTERVENTION	2021

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
REAL RESWIVES OF UP (TUKS FM): DIRECTOR, WRITER, EDITOR AND PRESENTER	2022

OTHER

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
"VOW BREAKFAST" RADIO SHOW	2024-PRESENT
THE TUKS FM BREAKFAST SHOW: PRESENTER AND CONTENT PRODUCER	2021-2023
THE TUKS FM SEX SHOW: PRESENTER AND CONTENT PRODUCER	2022
TUKS FM LOCALS ONLY SHOW: PRESENTER AND CONTENT PRODUCER	2022
MC: WOMAN OF WORTH LUNCHEON (YOUNG CORPORATE LEADERS SOCIETY)	2022
MC: DRAGON'S DEN (YOUNG CORPORATE LEADERS SOCIETY)	2022